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Tribe (preferred name) Name on Federal Register Salutation First Name Last Name Name Title Elected Term Email Address

Absentee Shawnee Tribe 
Absentee-Shawnee Tribe of Indians of 
Oklahoma Mr. John Johnson Mr. John Johnson Governor 6/2019 to 6/2024 jjohnson@astribe.com 

Absentee Shawnee Tribe Ms. Devon Frazier-Smith Ms. Devon Frazier-Smith
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer 106NAGPRA@astribe.com

Absentee Shawnee Tribe Mr. Clayton Martinez Mr. Clayton Martinez TCNS/THPO Specialist claytonm@astribe.com

Absentee Shawnee Tribe Ms. Carol Butler Ms. Carol Butler NAGPRA cbutler@astribe.com

Alabama-Coushatta Tribe of Texas Alabama-Coushatta Tribe of Texas Mikko
Kanicu 
Donnis Battise Mikko Kanicu Donnis Battise Mikko 1/1/2023 to present

Alabama-Coushatta Tribe of Texas Mr. Rick Sylestine Mr. Rick Sylestine Tribal Council Chairman 1/2022 - 1/2023 tcrsylestine@actribe.org

Alabama-Coushatta Tribe of Texas Ms. Nita Battise Ms. Nita Battise Vice-Chair tcjabattise@actribe.org 

Alabama-Coushatta Tribe of Texas Mr. Delvin Johnson Mr. Delvin Johnson 
Historic Preservation 
Officer johnson.delvin@actribe.org

Alabama-Coushatta Tribe of Texas Mr. Rochellda Sylestine Mr. Rochellda Sylestine Language Preservation Sylestine1.rochellda@actribe.org

Alabama-Quassarte Tribal Town Alabama-Quassarte Tribal Town Chief Wilson Yargee Chief Wilson Yargee Chief 5/25/2021 to 5/27/2025
wilson.yargee@alabama-
quassarte.org

Alabama-Quassarte Tribal Town Ms. Samantha Robison Ms. Samantha Robison
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer aqhpo@mail.com

Apache Tribe of Oklahoma Apache Tribe of Oklahoma Mr. Durell Cooper, III Mr. Durell Cooper, III Chairman 6/2020 to 3/2022 durellcooper05@gmail.com

Apache Tribe of Oklahoma Mr. Wamblee Smith Mr. Wamblee Smith EPA Director epa4apachetribeok@gmail.com 

Apache Tribe of Oklahoma Mr. Darren Cisco Mr. Darren Cisco TCNS apacheculture510@yahoo.com

Caddo Nation Caddo Nation of Oklahoma Mr. Bobby Gonzalez Mr. Bobby Gonzalez Chairman 4/24/2021 to 7/1/2024 bgonzalez@mycaddonation.com

Caddo Nation Mr. Jonathan Rohrer Mr. Jonathan Rohrer THPO
jrohrer@mycaddonation.com; 
section106@mycaddonation.com

Caddo Nation Mr. Stephen Botone Mr.  Stephen  Botone NAGPRA sbotone@mycaddonation.com

Cherokee Nation Cherokee Nation Mr. Chuck Hoskin, Jr. Mr. Chuck Hoskin, Jr. Principal Chief 6/2019 to 6/2023

Cherokee Nation Ms. Elizabeth Toombs Ms. Elizabeth Toombs
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer elizabeth-toombs@cherokee.org 

Cheyenne & Arapaho Tribes Cheyenne and Arapaho Tribes, Oklahoma Governor Reggie Wassana Governor Reggie Wassana Governor 1/2022 to 1/2026 rwassana@c-a-tribes.org

Cheyenne & Arapaho Tribes Mr. Max Bear Mr. Max Bear
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer

 
mbear@cheyenneandarapaho-
nsn.gov

Choctaw Nation The Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma Mr. Gary Batton Mr. Gary Batton Chief 7/2019 to 7/2023

Choctaw Nation Dr. Ian Thompson Dr. Ian Thompson
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer ithompson@choctawnation.com 

Choctaw Nation Ms. Lindsey Bilyeu Ms. Lindsey Bilyeu
Senior Section 106 
Reviewer lbilyeu@choctawnation.com

Choctaw Nation Ms. Madison Currie Ms. Madison Currie NHPA Compliance Officer for Texas mcurrie@choctawnation.com

Choctaw Nation Ms. Deanna Byrd Ms. Deanna Byrd NAGPRA dbyrd@choctawnation.com
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Number

Alternate Phone 
(800)
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www.astribe.com
2025 S. Gordon 
Cooper Dr. Shawnee OK 74801 2025 S. Gordon Cooper Dr., Shawnee, OK 74801 405-275-4030 405-878-4543

405-275-4030 x6243

www.alabama-coushatta.com
571 State Park Rd. 
56 Livingston TX 77351 571 State Park Rd. 56, Livingston, TX 77351 936-563-1183

936-563-1100 936-563-3184

936-563-1181

936-563-1181

www.alabama-quassarte.org P.O. Box 187 Wetumka OK 74883 P.O. Box 187, Wetumka, OK 74883
101 E. Broadway Wetumka, Ok. 
74883 405-452-3987 405-452-3968

405-452-3881

www.apachetribe.org 511 E Colorado Anadarko OK 73005 511 E Colorado, Anadarko, OK 73005 405-247-9493 800-246-2942 405-247-2763

405-247-9493 x111

510 E Colorado Anadarko OK 73005 405-247-9493 x103

www.mycaddonation.com P.O. Box 487 Binger OK 73047 P.O. Box 487, Binger, OK 73047 405-656-2344 405-656-2344 x248 405-656-2892

405-656-0970 x2070

www.cherokee.org P.O. Box 984 Tahlequah OK 74465-0948 P.O. Box 984, Tahlequah, OK 74465-0948 918-453-5000 800-256-0671

918-453-5389

405-422-7734 405-422-8224

www.c-a-tribes.org P.O. Box 167 Concho OK 73022 P.O. Box 167, Concho, OK 73022
100 Red Moon Circle, Concho, OK 
73022 405-422-7482 800-247-4612

www.choctawnation.com P.O. Drawer 1210 Durant OK 74702 P.O. Drawer 1210, Durant, OK 74702 580-924-8280 800-522-6170 580-920-3181
https://www.choctawnation.com/
tribal-services/cultural-services 580-924-8280

800-552-6170 x 
2216

580-924-8280 x 2727
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Comanche Nation Comanche Nation, Oklahoma Mr. Mark Woommavovah Mr. Mark Woommavovah Chairman 5/21 to 5/24
mark.woommavovah@comanchenati
on.com

Comanche Nation Ms. Martina Minthorn Ms. Martina Minthorn
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer

Martina.minthorn@comanchenation.
com

Comanche Nation Mr. Hah-Tee Delgado Mr. Hah-Tee Delgado NAGPRA
Hah-
tee.delgado@comanchenation.com

Comanche Nation Mr. Theodore Villicana Mr. Theodore Villicana Section 106 theodorev@comanchenation.com 

Coushatta Tribe of Louisiana Coushatta Tribe of Louisiana Mr. Jonathan Cernek Mr. Jonathan Cernek Chairperson 6/1/2021 to 6/1/2025 rrich@coushatta.org

Coushatta Tribe of Louisiana Mr. Dakota John Mr. Dakota John
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer dakotajohn@coushatta.org

Coushatta Tribe of Louisiana Ms. Kassie Dawsey Ms. Kassie Dawsey Section 106 Reviewer kdawsey@coushatta.org

Coushatta Tribe of Louisiana Ms.
Michelle 
"Missy" Stanford Ms. Michelle "Missy" Stanford

Heritage Department 
Director mstanford@coushatta.org

Delaware Nation Delaware Nation, Oklahoma Ms. Debbie Dotson Ms. Debbie Dotson President 6/30/2021 to 6/30/2025 ddotson@delawarenation-nsn.gov

Delaware Nation Ms. Carissa Speck Ms. Carissa Speck
Director of Historic 
Preservation cspeck@delawarenation-nsn.gov

Delaware Nation Ms. Katelyn Lucas Ms. Katelyn Lucas klucas@delawarenation-nsn.gov

Jena Band of Choctaw Indians Jena Band of Choctaw Indians Ms. Libby Rogers Ms. Libby Rogers Chief 10/1/2022 to 10/1/2026 lrogers@jenabandchoctaw.org

Jena Band of Choctaw Indians Ms. Johnna Flynn Ms. Johnna Flynn
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer jflynn@jenachoctaw.org 

Jicarilla Apache Nation Jicarilla Apache Nation, New Mexico President Edward Velarde President Edward Velarde President 9/20 -8/24?

Jicarilla Apache Nation Dr. Jeffrey Blythe Dr. Jeffrey Blythe
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer janthpo@gmail.com 

Kialegee Tribal Town Kialegee Tribal Town Mekko Brian Givens Mekko Brian Givens Mekko 6/10/2021 to 6/8/2023 brian.givens@kialegeetribe.net

Kialegee Tribal Town Mr. David Cook Mr. David Cook Tribal Administrator
david.cook@kialegeetribe.net; 
dc13.dc4@gmail.com 

Kickapoo Traditional Tribe of Texas Kickapoo Traditional Tribe of Texas Mr. Juan Garza, Jr. Mr. Juan Garza, Jr. Chairman 11/19 to 11/23 juan.garzajr.@ktttribe.org

Kickapoo Traditional Tribe of Texas Ms. Aliya Jaffer Ms. Aliya Jaffer Education aliya.jaffer@ktttribe.org

Kickapoo Traditional Tribe of Texas Ms. Erika Guerrero Ms. Erika Guerrero erika.guerrero@ktttribe.org

Kickapoo Traditional Tribe of Texas Ms. Clarissa Anico Ms. Clarissa Anico clarissa.anico@ktttribe.org

Kickapoo Traditional Tribe of Texas Ms. Heather Trevino Ms. Heather Trevino heather.trevino@ktttribe.org

Kickapoo Traditional Tribe of Texas Mr. Rolando Garza Mr. Rolando Garza rolando.garza@ktttribe.org

Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma Mr. Darwin Kaskaske Mr. Darwin Kaskaske Chairperson 6/30/2021 to 6/30/2024 darwin.kaskaske@okkt.net

Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma Ms. Kay Rhoads Ms. Kay Rhoads

Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma Ms. Jlyn Jorgenson Ms. Jlyn Jorgenson
Staff Attorney/Section 106 
Consultation jlyn.jorgenson@okkt.net
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www.comanchenation.com P.O. Box 908 Lawton OK 73502 P.O. Box 908, Lawton, OK 73502
584 NW Bingo Road, Elgin, OK, 
73538 580-492-3240 580-492-3796

#10 SW D Ave Lawton OK 73501 #10 SW D Ave, Lawton, OK 73501 580-492-1150

www.koasatiheritage.org P.O. Box 10 Elton LA 70532 P.O. Box 10, Elton, LA 70532
1940 C.C. Bel Road, Elton, LA, 
7053 337-584-1401 337-584-1507

337-584-1560 x1566

337-246-1275

www.delawarenation.com P.O. Box 825 Anadarko OK 73005 P.O. Box 825, Anadarko, OK 73005
31064 State Highway 281 
Building 100, Anadarko, OK 73005 405-247-2448 405-247-9393

405-247-2448 x 1403

405-247-2448 x 1403

www.jenachoctaw.org PO Box 14 Jena LA 71342 PO Box 14, Jena, LA 71342 318-992-2717

318-992-4183 318-992-8244

www.janofficial.com P.O. Box 507 Dulce NM 87528-0507 P.O. Box 507, Dulce, NM 87528-0507 Hawks Drive, Dulce, NM, 87528 575-759-3242 575-759-3005

575-759-0062 505-759-0062

www.kialegeetribaltown.net P.O. Box 332 Wetumka OK 74883 P.O. Box 332, Wetumka, OK 74883 405-452-3262 405-452-3413

www.kickapootexas.org
2212 Rosita Valley 
Road Eagle Pass TX 78852 2212 Rosita Valley Road, Eagle Pass, TX 78HC1 Route, Box 9700, Eagle Pass, T  830-773-2105 830-757-9228 
2212 Rosita Valley 
Road Eagle Pass TX 78852 2212 Rosita Valley Road, Eagle Pass, TX 78HC1 Route, Box 9700, Eagle Pass, T  830-421-5388
2212 Rosita Valley 
Road Eagle Pass TX 78852 2212 Rosita Valley Road, Eagle Pass, TX 78HC1 Route, Box 9700, Eagle Pass, TX 78852

2212 Rosita Valley 
Road Eagle Pass TX 78852 2212 Rosita Valley Road, Eagle Pass, TX 78HC1 Route, Box 9700, Eagle Pass, T  830-325-4729

www.kickapootribeofoklahoma.co
m P.O. Box 70 McLoud OK 74851 P.O. Box 70, McLoud, OK 74851

105365 S. Hwy 102, McLoud, OK 
74851 405-964-2075 405-964-4265 

Page 4 of 8

http://www.comanchenation.com/
http://www.koasatiheritage.org/
http://www.delawarenation.com/
http://www.jenachoctaw.org/
http://www.janofficial.com/
http://www.kialegeetribaltown.net/
http://www.kickapootexas.org/
http://www.kickapootribeofoklahoma.com/
http://www.kickapootribeofoklahoma.com/


Tribal Contacts List
Texas Historical Commission

Updated 10/5/2023

Tribe (preferred name) Name on Federal Register Salutation First Name Last Name Name Title Elected Term Email Address

Kiowa Indian Tribe Kiowa Indian Tribe of Oklahoma Mr. Lawrence SpottedBird Mr. Lawrence SpottedBird Chairman 6/4/2022 to 6/6/2026

Kiowa Indian Tribe Ms. Amanda Hill Ms. Amanda Hill THPO THPO@kiowatribe.org

Kiowa Indian Tribe Ms. Eugenia BigEagle Ms. Eugenia BigEagle museumassistant@kiowatribe.org

Mescalero Apache Tribe
Mescalero Apache Tribe of Mescalero 
Reservation, New Mexico Mr. Eddie Martinez Mr. Eddie  Martinez President 11/2021 to 11/2023

Mescalero Apache Tribe Ms. Holly Houghten Ms. Holly Houghten
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer holly@mathpo.org 

Mescalero Apache Tribe Mr. Jacob Daukei Mr. Jacob Daukei
Councilman and Deputy 
THPO

Muscogee (Creek) Nation The Muscogee (Creek) Nation Chief David Hill Chief David Hill Principal Chief 12/19 to 9/23 dhill@muscogeenation.com

Muscogee (Creek) Nation Mr. Turner Hunt Mr. Turner Hunt
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer thunt@muscogeenation.com

Muscogee (Creek) Nation Ms. RaeLynn Butler Ms. RaeLynn Butler
Historic and Cultural 
Preservation Manager raebutler@muscogeenation.com

Muscogee (Creek) Nation Mr. Emman Spain Mr. Emman Spain NAGPRA Officer emspain@muscogeenation.com

Osage Nation The Osage Nation Chief Geoffrey Standing Bear Chief Geoffrey Standing Bear Principal Chief 7/6/2022 to 7/4/2026 do not email

Osage Nation Dr. Andrea Hunter Dr. Andrea Hunter
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer ahunter@osagenation-nsn.gov 

Osage Nation Ms. Colleen Bell Ms. Colleen Bell
Deputy 
THPO/Archaeologist colleen.bell@osagenation-nsn.gov

Osage Nation Ms. Kathleen Kelly Ms. Kathleen Kelly Archaeologist kathleen.kelly@osagenation-nsn.gov

Osage Nation Ms. Sarah O'Donnell Ms. Sarah O'Donnell NAGPRA sodonnell@osagenation-nsn.gov

Quapaw Nation Quapaw Nation Mr. Joseph Byrd Mr.  Joseph Byrd
Business Committee 
Chairman 6/23/2022 to 7/22/2026

Quapaw Nation Mr. Everett Bandy Mr. Everett Bandy
QNHPP Director & 
Preservation Officer ebandy@quapawnation.com

Quapaw Nation Ms. Cheyenne Greenup Ms.  Cheyenne Greenup
Section 106 Research 
Coordinator section106@quapawnation.com

Quapaw Nation Ms. Carrie Wilson Ms. Carrie Wilson NAGPRA carrie.wilson@quapawnation.com

Seminole Nation of Oklahoma The Seminole Nation of Oklahoma Chief Lewis Johnson Chief Lewis Johnson Principal Chief 7/10/2021 to 7/12/2025 chief@sno-nsn.gov

Seminole Nation of Oklahoma Mr. Ben Yahola Mr. Ben Yahola THPO Yahola.b@sno-nsn.gov

Shawnee Tribe Shawnee Tribe Chief Benjamin Barnes Chief Benjamin Barnes Chief 9/19 to 9/23 chief@shawnee-tribe.com

Shawnee Tribe Ms. Tonya Tipton Ms. Tonya Tipton
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer

tonya@shawnee-tribe.com; 
thpo@shawnee-tribe.com

Shawnee Tribe Ms. Stacey Halfmoon Ms. Stacey Halfmoon shalfmoon@shawnee-tribe.com

Shawnee Tribe Ms. Erin Paden Ms. Erin Paden
Historic Preservation 
Specialist
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www.kiowatribe.org P.O. Box 369 Carnegie OK 73015 P.O. Box 369, Carnegie, OK 73015
100 Kiowa Way, Carnegie, OK, 
73015 580-654-2300 580-654-2188 

www.mescaleroapachetribe.com P.O. Box 227 Mescalero NM 88340 P.O. Box 227, Mescalero, NM 88340
101 Central Avenue, Mescalero, 
NM, 8834 575-464-4494 575-464-9191

575-464-3005

www.mcn-nsn.gov P.O. Box 580 Okmulgee OK 74447 P.O. Box 580, Okmulgee, OK 74447
Hwy 75 & Loop 56, Okmulgee, OK 
74447 918-732-7604 800-482-1979 918-758-0649

918-732-7758 918-758-0649

918-732-7678 918-758-0649

918-732-7730 918-758-0649

www.osagenation-nsn.gov 627 Grandview Pawhuska OK 74056 627 Grandview, Pawhuska, OK 74056
100 West Main St. Suite 211, 
Pawhuska, OK 74056 918-287-5555 918-287-5562

918-287-5328 918-287-5376

918-287-5328 918-287-5376

https://www.quapawtribe.com/ 5681 S 630 Rd. Quapaw OK 74363 5681 S 630 Rd., Quapaw, OK 74363 918-542-1853

P.O. Box 765 Quapaw OK 74363 P.O. Box 765, Quapaw, OK 74363
5681 S 630 Rd., Quapaw, OK 
74363

918-238-3100 
x17001

www.sno-nsn.gov P.O. Box 1498 Wewoka OK 74884 P.O. Box 1498, Wewoka, OK 74884 405-257-7200 405-257-7209

405-234-5218 405-257-7209

www.shawnee-tribe.org
29 South Highway 
69A Miami OK 74355 29 South Highway 69A, Miami, OK 74355

918-542-2922

918-542-2922
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Thlopthlocco Tribal Town Thlopthlocco Tribal Town Mekko Ryan Morrow Mekko Ryan Morrow Town King TBD rmorrow@tttown.org

Thlopthlocco Tribal Town Mr. David Frank Mr. David Frank
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer thpo@tttown.org

Tonkawa Tribe Tonkawa Tribe of Indians of Oklahoma Mr. Russell Martin Mr. Russell Martin President 4/17 to 4/23 rmartin@tonkawatribe.com

Tonkawa Tribe Ms. Lauren Brown Ms. Lauren Brown NAGPRA Coordinator lbrown@tonkawatribe.com 

Tonkawa Tribe Mr. Joshua Waffle Mr. Joshua Waffle TCNS Coordinator jwaffle@tonkawatribe.com

Tonkawa Tribe Ms. Miranda Myer Ms. Miranda Myer Accounts Payable Specialist mallen@tonkawatribe.com

Tunica-Biloxi Tribe Tunica-Biloxi Indian Tribe Chairman Marshall Pierite Chairman Marshall Pierite Chairman 4/2022 to 4/2026 marshall@thepieritegroup.com 

Tunica-Biloxi Tribe Mr. Earl Barbry, Jr. Mr. Earl Barbry, Jr.
Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer earlii@tunica.org 

United Keetoowah Band of 
Cherokee Indians

United Keetoowah Band of Cherokee 
Indians in Oklahoma Chief Joe Bunch Chief Joe Bunch Chief 12/20 to 11/24

United Keetoowah Band of 
Cherokee Indians Mr. Acee Watt Mr. Acee Watt

Tribal Historic Preservation 
Officer awatt@ukb-nsn.gov

United Keetoowah Band of 
Cherokee Indians Ms. Julie Thornton Ms. Julie Thornton NAGPRA jbrison@ukb-nsn.gov
United Keetoowah Band of 
Cherokee Indians

Assistant 
Chief Jeff Wacoche Assistant Chief Jeff Wacoche Assistant Chief jwacoche@ukb-nsn.gov

United Keetoowah Band of 
Cherokee Indians Ms. Erica Gorsuch Ms. Erica Gorsuch TCNS Coordinator

egorsuch@ukb-nsn.gov;  
ukbthpo@ukb-nsn.gov

United Keetoowah Band of 
Cherokee Indians Mr. Jason Dalton Mr. Jason Dalton Section 106 Coordinator

jdalton@ukb-nsn.gov; ukbthpo@ukb-
nsn.gov

Wichita and Affiliated Tribes
Wichita and Affiliated Tribes (Wichita, 
Keechi, Waco, and Tawakonie), Oklahoma Ms. Terri Parton Ms. Terri Parton President 7/20 to 7/24 Terri.Parton@wichitatribe.com 

Wichita and Affiliated Tribes Ms. Robin Williams Ms. Robin Williams THPO robin.williams@wichitatribe.com

Wichita and Affiliated Tribes Ms. Mary Botone Ms. Mary Botone THPO Assistant mary.botone@wichitatribe.com 

Wichita and Affiliated Tribes Mr. Gary McAdams Mr. Gary McAdams Historic Cultural Contact gary.mcadams@wichitatribe.com 

Ysleta del Sur Pueblo Ysleta del Sur Pueblo Governor E. Michael Silvas Governor E. Michael Silvas Governor 2019 to _

Ysleta del Sur Pueblo Mr. Rene Lopez Mr. Rene Lopez Tribal Historian/THPO rlopez@ydsp-nsn.gov

Ysleta del Sur Pueblo Mr. Rick Quezada Mr. Rick Quezada
Director of Cultural 
Preservation rquezada@ydsp-nsn.gov

Last update 10/05/2023
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Website Mailing Address City State Zip Complete Mailing Address
Physical Address (if different, 

NOT for public release)

Website List 
Preferred Phone 

Number

Alternate Phone 
(800)

Website List 
Fax Number

www.tttown.org P.O. Box 188 Okemah OK 74859 P.O. Box 188, Okemah, OK 74859 918-560-6198 918-560-6196

405-221-6790 918-623-3023

www.tonkawatribe.com 1 Rush Buffalo Rd. Tonkawa OK 74653-4449 1 Rush Buffalo Rd., Tonkawa, OK 74653-4449 580-628-2561 580-628-3375 

580-628-2561 580-628-3375 

580-628-2561

580-628-2561 x108 580-628-3375 

www.tunicabiloxi.org P.O. Box 1589 Marksville LA 71351 P.O. Box 1589, Marksville, LA 71351
151 Melacon Drive, Marksville, 
LA, 71351

318-253-8174 ext. 
6451

318-253-9767 x6451 318-253-7711

www.keetoowahcherokee.org P.O. Box 746 Tahlequah OK 74464 P.O. Box 746, Tahlequah, OK 74464
18300 W. Keetoowah Circle, 
Tahlequah, OK 74464 918-431-2800 918-431-1873

P.O. Box 746 Tahlequah OK 74464 P.O. Box 746, Tahlequah, OK 74464
18300 W. Keetoowah Circle, 
Tahlequah, OK 74464

918-871-2825 main; 
917-871-2838 office; 918-414-4038

P.O. Box 746 Tahlequah OK 74464 P.O. Box 746, Tahlequah, OK 74464
18300 W. Keetoowah Circle, 
Tahlequah, OK 74464

918-871-2825 main; 
917-871-2838 office; 

P.O. Box 746 Tahlequah OK 74464 P.O. Box 746, Tahlequah, OK 74464
18300 W. Keetoowah Circle, 
Tahlequah, OK 74464 918-431-2800

P.O. Box 746 Tahlequah OK 74464 P.O. Box 746, Tahlequah, OK 74464
18300 W. Keetoowah Circle, 
Tahlequah, OK 74464

918-871-2825 main; 
917-871-2852 office; 

P.O. Box 746 Tahlequah OK 74464 P.O. Box 746, Tahlequah, OK 74464
18300 W. Keetoowah Circle, 
Tahlequah, OK 74464

918-871-2825 main; 
917-871-2826 office; 

www.wichitatribe.com P.O. Box 729 Anadarko OK 73005 P.O. Box 729, Anadarko, OK 73005 405-247-2425 405-247-2430

405-247-2425 x169 405-247-2430

www.ysletadelsurpueblo.org
P.O. Box 17579 
Ysleta Station El Paso TX 79917 P.O. Box 17579 Ysleta Station, El Paso, TX 7119 S. Old Pueblo Road 915-859-8053 915-859-4252
P.O. Box 17579 
Ysleta Station El Paso TX 79917 P.O. Box 17579 Ysleta Station, El Paso, TX 7119 S. Old Pueblo Road 915-859-8053

915-859-7913 915-859-4252

Page 8 of 8

http://www.tttown.org/
http://www.tonkawatribe.com/
http://www.tunicabiloxi.org/
http://www.keetoowahcherokee.org/
http://www.wichitatribe.com/
http://www.ysletadelsurpueblo.org/

	2023_Tribal Contacts

